IFIRST AMERICAN

#423 P.02/03

L. O. DOX TOTA vancouver, WA 98686



APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

X151999

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS:

JUN 2 4 1996 Son of Lot Book Proport attached Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval,

			PARTI			
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be						
substituted): Lots 10, 11 and 12 in Block 39 of City of Malin according to the						
official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon-						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************	***************************************	and the second s	
two names and	tgage, deed of trust or addresses. If there are	lien on this land list all : none, write "none".	mortgagees and ben	eficiaries of deeds of trus	t below. Space is provided for	
HAME AND ADDRESS						
BAHS Banko	of America, FSB.	P. O. Box 1310	Vancouver, W	A 98666		

Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 4112 16DA 1500						
PARTI						
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:						
YEAR	MAKE	WICTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	<u> </u>	
1979	Eaton	281	66'	1180928		
List all security interest holders, mongagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured						
structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".						
NAME AND ADDRESS	s application may be s					
BARS Bank	of America, FSE	, P. Q. Box 1310	, Vancouver.	WA. 98666		
NAME AND ADDRESS	1					
BETTERVE OR SILCUR	SEPRETY	* IDAYE	BIGNATURE OF	SECTION DARTY	DATE	
y 12/14	(321) (1) Lu	() \ 6/18/	96 x	COURCE PARTY		
Tax Lot Numbe	(from assessor):	4112 16DA 150	00			
We do het know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.						
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and						
security interests have been listed. If there are none, IWe have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.						
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)						
Sheldon L. Buller & Kimberly A. Buller						
XSheldon & buller by 2338 2nd St., Malin, OR 97632						
inversions of the contract of						
x Kimberly A. Bull 1042238 2nd St., Malin, OR 97632						
▼ OF	FICE USE ONLY V		PARTIII	▼ OF	FICE USE ONLY V	
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.						
DATE SIGNATURE OF DAY OFFICER						
7-10-96 x Much A. M. Cigin						
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $\Rightarrow 7 - 10 - 96$						

735-6777 (10-23)

SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

5"K 6 20036





POWER OF ATTORNEY

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning that tilling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

equipment of the indicate

- age rise and yet become and reum vernour

 :Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INS. CO. OF OREGON

DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY (PRINTED)

PLAYE NUMBER

X 151999

WAKE

1979

Redman

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

11809280

NAME OF OWNER (PRINTED)

Sheldon L. Buller

SKINNATURE OF JOINT OWNER (PRINTED)

Kimberly A. Buller

SKINNATURE OF JOINT OWNER (PRINTED)

X Kimberly A. Buller 0-30-90

THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY
MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED
TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR FIRM

(See instructions on back for exercising power of attorney.)

135,500 - 5.01+

STK # 300158

20751



ILINI 9 A 400C

	JUN 2 4 1990
County of WASHTAGTON }	
County of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
189	day of June, 1990, before me, the
BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	State, personally appeared the within named
indersigned, a Notary Public is and Jan San Cuby	Billeliosi
0	
<i>d</i> . o	to within instrument and acknowledged to
known to me to be the identical individual XV Mescrib	bed in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to
me that executed the same freely and t	voluntarity. set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above
written.	Mill of Holder
MENDY L. HOLBROOK	Notary Public for Goggen (UASH)
MOTARY	1/ 1 3 3 6 6
MOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON	My Commission expires 12-30
COMMUNICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DECEMBER 30, 1999	
ORM No. 159-ACKHOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-PACT.	
STATE OF OREGON,	HIALO 2 AMVILLA
SS.	JUN 2 4 1996
County of CLACKAMAS	The Area was appropriately
ماري و دوو و الرابع	Committee of the commit
On this the 20 day of	JUNE , 19 96 personally appeared
JULIE DUGAN	
who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say t	that She is the attorney in fact for
SHELDON L. BULLER AND KIMBERLY A. B	authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl-
hat some executed the foregoing instrument by a added said instrument to be the act and deed of	
The second control of	Sald principal.
	Before me:
OFFICIAL SEAL	
SEESTA OLEMPACETERSON ()	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 024587	in the wine of the action of the action of the action of (Simature)
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 18, 1997	773 [weeks.com 100 100
CANAL AND DESCRIPTION OF STREET	(Title of Officer)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Į	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
	ነ <i>ን</i> ተኤ
ed for record at request of Klamath Coun	nty Titze
In 1v A.D., 19 90 at 2	1:16 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. 11 90 on Page 20749
of Deeds	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	By Kathler Read
7E \$20.00	DV / 15-47-74-71

godenski eddir